
DRAW - DAY 3 - THURSDAY 12 MARCH 2026 

TEE 1 Morning Field Cart Seat Trundler

8:00 Rangiora 4 Richard Smith Murray Goodwin St Johns 3 Raj Gaundan Allan Barnes
8:07 Rangiora 3 John Day Tony Stephenson National 2 Wayne Paki Lance Mackie
8:14 Pukekohe 2 Rod Pethybridge Mark Beattie St Johns 1 Allen Campbell Sturart Watts
8:21 Oxford 2 Matt Harris Chris Roe Pukekohe 6 Russell Blyth Graham Loader
8:28 Ashburton 2 Paul Hefford Gary Lee Kaiapoi 1 Richard Griffith Paul Hughes
8:35 Taukau 3 Darin McCarthy Carl Jorgensen Pukekohe 5 Royden Butcher Pat Skinner

TEE 5 Morning Field

8:00 Otorohanga 4 Daniel Mateni Ian Hill National 1 Jeff March Wayne Mudgway
8:07 Hornby 2 Andrew Ataera Colin Ellison Tokoroa 1 Lance Hay Steve Thorby
8:14 Rangiora 5 Kevin Jones Cliff Bishop Pukekohe 7 Andrew Herewini Grant Douglas
8:21 Oxford 3 Nigel Starkie Leon Learmonth Otorohanga 2 Bernard McDowell Noel Hurley
8:28 Invercargill 4 Keith Donald Paul White Taukau 4 Daryl Putohe Greg Sparrow
8:35 Tokoroa 6 Vic Maaka Shayne Hill Ashburton 1 Gorden Rennie Neil Rayner

TEE 10 Morning Field

8:00 Otorohanga 3 Dean Scott John Lissington St Johns 4 Bryce Cosford Keith Travers
8:07 Pukekohe 8 John Woodward Terry Grant Invercargill 1 Grant Cronin Johnny Whyte
8:14 Tokoroa 2 John Crow Gary petley Pukekohe 1 Barry Stringer Doug Hull
8:21 Rangiora 2 Karl Rollinson Ken McFarlane Tokoroa 3 Dave Hoyte Ian Worth
8:28 Otorohanga 1 Mark Herrick Roger Mita Invercargill 3 Phil Hawkes John Hogg
8:35 Hornby 3 Bob Harrison John Poole Taukau 1 James Crane Jacob Crane

TEE 15 Morning Field

8:00 Tokoroa 4 Steve Emile Tony Muller Alex 2 Paul Anderson Wayne Pollock
8:07 Pukekohe 4 Jamie Dempster Dave Husband Taukau 2 Brian Voice David Donnelly
8:14 Makarewia 1 Tony Burns Basil McEwing Pukekohe 3 Chris Milne Don Berry
8:21 Tokoroa 3 Rex Asiata Brian Shailer Oxford 1 Brian Thompson Dean Judson
8:28 St Johns 2 Warren Jorden Steve Robinson Invercargill 2 Dale Owen Murray Goodall
8:35 Hornby 1 Peter Middlemiss Wayne Scott Tokoroa 5 Gavin Cortesi Walter Morgan



TEE 1 Afternoon Field Cart Seat Trundler

12:30 Kamo 8 Noel Pattison Riley Pattison Waitara 3 Jacki Yang Brit Ward
12:37 Quota 1 Hawainn Hughes Nick Rangitawa Horse Shoe 3 Darryl Coley Maurice O'Reilly
12:44 Kamo 9 Brent Sketchley John Paul Wairoa 4 Hemi Tahuri Bruce McEachen
12:51 Tokoroa 1 Peter Starnes Rod Nicol Wairoa 6 Donald Carroll Martin Lunny
12:58 Northland 2 Vern Pere Grant Cartwright Papakura 3 Tony Carey Kerry Harding
13:05 SWWMC 4 Mark Johnston Craig Wilson Quota 2 Bruce Johnson Richard Page

TEE 5 Afternoon Field

12:30 Quota 3 Charlie Young Glen Rangitonga Wairoa 8 Mason Birrell John Davidson
12:37 Kamo 10 Iain McQueen James Harvey Alex 1 Dave Fraser Glen van den Yssel
12:44 Horse Shoe 2 Brian Chappell Greg Granich Kamo 7 Larry Drake Peter Blair
12:51 Wairoa 7 Matiu Mauuel Kent Birrell Waitara 4 Terry Body Baz Moore
12:58 SWWMC 6 David Wills Mark Armstrong Kamo 11 Peter Brown Pat Butler
13:05 Porirua 1 Rod Ferguson Geoff Evans SWWMC 5 Colin Larsen Nic Craig

TEE 10 Afternoon Field

12:30 Onehunga 2 Jim Bell Peter Rewha Wairoa 5 Lee Tate Moss Doran
12:37 Wairoa 1 Robert Hamblyn Jimmy Ash Kamo 2 Sean Blackwood Gary Blackwood
12:44 Wairoa 2 Mike Bird Paul Clark SWWMC 1 Graham Hutchby Anthony Gibbons
12:51 Papakura 1 Neville Cobbald Neville Spain Northland 1 Ken Stubbing Peter Marshall
12:58 Horse Shoe 1 Layton Kawana Steve Blunsden Waitara 2 Dave Zimmerman Terrance Nevin
13:05 Kamo 3 Colin Thomson Greg Meara Onehunga 1 Grant Wearing Clive Mitchell

TEE 15 Afternoon Field

12:30 Waitara 5 Peter Cullen Mick Flay Kamo 1 Taylor Pattison Barrie Pattison
12:37 Kamo 6 Willie Paul Max Smith Waitara 1 Paul Dombroski Nathan Russ
12:44 Wairoa 3 Wayne Thompson Ra Te Kanawa Waitara 4 Sheldon Perry Quinn Katene-Rosa
12:51 Papakura 2 David Sills Paul Johns SWWMC 3 Nick McDonald Grant Smith
12:58 Kamo 5 Matt Corry Paul Priestley SWWMC 2 Lyn Evans Philip Gibbons
13:05 Kamo 4 Dallas McKay Manga Patuawa Waitara 3 Brian Eriksen Murry Johnston


